

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20279/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2013 in PILP No.43/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Manasi Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, AG
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.J. Xavier, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukmaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukmar, Adv.
Mr. Buphesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mahtur, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Jaiveer Shergil, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Katariya, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Samser Garud, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

..2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it on 7th February, 2014.
Rejoinder affidavit be filed by the petitioner, in the
meantime.

|
|Sr.P.A.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|Court Master

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|