

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20279/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/05/2013
in PILP No. 43/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
permission to file additional documents and interim relief and
office report)

Date : 20/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anirudh Joshi, Adv.
for Ms. Garima Prashad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Selvin Raja, Adv.
For Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

Mr.C.U.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
ms.Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Ms.Anisha Mitra, Adv.
Mr.Jaiveer Shergil, Adv.
Mr.Lalit Kataria, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co. ,Advs.

Signature Not Verified

Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr.Anand Sukumaran, Adv.

Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.08.21
10:05:06 IST

Mr.Amar B.U.,Adv.

Reason:

For Ms. Meera Mathur ,Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks, at the request of
learned counsel for the respondent(s).

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar